
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

33 

23 

22 

35 

26 

24 

30 

25 

29 

45 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Theo Kekati 

Georgie Zouein 

Hamish Foster 

Ethan Walsh 

Oscar  Mc Elroy 

Jamie Day 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Ziyad Houston 

Thomas Voss 

Mohamed  Al Habsi 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:27.915 

9:28.007 

9:34.808 

9:36.486 

9:36.650 

9:50.371 

10:04.354 

10:04.470 

10:21.036 

2:46.000 

Diff 

0.092 

6.893 

8.571 

8.735 

22.456 

36.439 

36.555 

53.121 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.092 

6.801 

1.678 

0.164 

13.721 

13.983 

0.116 

16.566 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.911 

1:06.130 

1:06.976 

1:07.598 

1:07.467 

1:08.738 

1:06.572 

1:06.727 

1:08.646 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

3 

4 

2 

6 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Kart # 26 - 3s penalty - For jump start 

Printed: 4/11/2014 1:28:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.092 

Avg. Speed 

52.639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.911 

Best Speed 

75.593 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 

Heat 2 Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:03:42 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

4/11/2014 01:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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